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1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -60 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar

2 Daníel Árnason -60 M JSÍ 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

3 Jónas Hólmsteinsson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -66 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Vésteinn Bjarnason -66 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Janusz Komendera -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

4 Alexander Kuc -66 M Selfoss 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

5 Nökkvi Viðarsson -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

6 Daron Hancock -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -73 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Hákon Garðarsson -73 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 20 10 Seniorar

3 Andrés Palma -73 M Ármann 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

4 Jakub Tomczyk -73 M Selfoss 15 10 5 0 15 10 5 Seniorar

5 Felix Woelflin -73 M ÍR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Frosti Hlynsson -73 M Ármann 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

7 Hilmar Hákonarson -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7 Nökkvi Viðarsson -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Árni Lund -81 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Sveinbjörn Iura -81 M Ármann 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Gísli Egilson -81 M ÍR 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 Seniorar

4 Andres Palma -81 M Ármann 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

4 Breki Bernhardsson -81 M Selfoss 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

7 Oddur Kjartansson -81 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 Seniorar

8 Andri Ævarsson -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Egill Blöndal -90 M Selfoss 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Úlfur Böðvarsson -90 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Árni Lund -90 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

4 Böðvar Arnarsson -90 M Selfoss 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

5 Garðar Sigurðsson -90 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

6 Emilien Ingimundarson -90 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Matthías Stefánsson -100 M ÍR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

2 Ari Sigfússon -100 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

3 Emilien Ingimundarson -100 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Bjarni Skúlason 100 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Karl Stefánsson 100 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Anna Thueringer -48 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Ingunn Sigurðardóttir -70 K JR 40 30 10 0 40 30 10 Seniorar

2 Daniele Kucyte -70 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Elvira Dragemark -70 K Tindastóll 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Hjördís Ólafsdóttir -78 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -60 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21

2 Jónas Hólmsteinsson -60 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 0 U21

1 Daníel Árnason -66 M UMFN 40 20 10 10 40 10 10 20 U21

2 Gylfi Edduson -66 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

3 Nökkvi Viðarsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

4 Daron Hancock -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 U21

5 Hilmar Hákonarson -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

1 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -73 M JR 60 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 U21

2 Hákon Garðarsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

3 Kolmar Jónsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 U21

B-röðun, punktastaða innanlands.

Dags. 19. apríl 2021
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B-röðun, punktastaða innanlands.

Dags. 19. apríl 2021

4 Jakub Tomczyk -73 M Selfoss 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Gylfi Edduson -73 M KA 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

6 Hilmar Hákonarson -73 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

7 Birkir Bergsveinsson -73 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

7 Ísar Guðjónsson -73 M Grindavík 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -81 M JR 60 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 U21

2 Andri Ævarsson -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

3 Kristinn Guðjónsson -81 M Grindavík 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Jakub Tomczyk -81 M Selfoss 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

5 Ísar Guðjónsson -81 M Grindavík 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Andri Ævarsson -90 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21

2 Böðvar Arnarsson -90 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

3 Kristinn Guðjónsson -90 M Grindavík 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Ísar Guðjónsson -90 M Grindavík 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Hrafn Arnarsson -100 M Selfoss 50 20 20 10 50 20 10 20 U21

2 Matthías Stefánsson -100 M ÍR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21

3 Kristinn Guðjónsson -100 M Grindavík 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Anna Thueringer -48 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21

1 Daniele Kucyte -70 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21

1 Tinna Ingvarsdóttir -78 K Grindavík 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21

1 Árni Ólafsson -55 M Ármann 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -60 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U18

2 Jónas Hólmsteinsson -60 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 U18

1 Nökkvi Viðarsson -66 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U18

2 Alexander Kuc -66 M Selfoss 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

3 Daron Hancock -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 U18

4 Daníel Árnason -66 M JSÍ 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5 Konráð Jónsson -66 M Tindastóll 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18

6 Hilmar Hákonarson -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18

1 Birkir Bergsveinsson -73 M KA 30 20 10 0 30 20 10 U18

2 Breki Adamsson -73 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

3 Jakub Tomczyk -73 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

4 Karel Karelsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5 Hilmar Hákonarson -73 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18

1 Jakub Tomczyk -81 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

2 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

3 Claudiu Sohan -81 M Selfoss 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Böðvar Arnarsson -90 M Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Anna Thueringer -48 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U18

1 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -57 K Selfoss 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Daniele Kucyte -70 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U18


